DT15-08PD
PCB Mount Header, Vertical, Wire-to-Board, 8 Position, 5.46 mm [.215 in] Centerline,
Fully Shrouded, Nickel, Through Hole - Solder, Sealable
Page  06/04/2024 06:18PM | 1  For support call +1 800 522 6752
    Connectors >  PCB Connectors >  PCB Headers & Receptacles >  DEUTSCH DT Headers
 PCB Mount Orientation: Vertical
 Centerline (Pitch): 5.46 mm [ .215 in ]
 Number of Rows: 2

Mechanical Attachment
Mounting Holes With
Mating Alignment Type Keyed
Mating Retention With
Panel Mount Feature With
PCB Mount Retention Type Mounting Screw
Mating Retention Type Locking Interface
Connector Mounting Type Board Mount
Mating Alignment With
PCB Mount Alignment Without
PCB Mount Retention With
Housing Features
Centerline (Pitch) 5.46 mm[.215 in]
Dimensions
Connector Length 39.24 mm[1.545 in]
Connector Width 55.12 mm[2.17 in]
PCB Thickness (Recommended) .78 - 2.36 mm[.031 - .093 in]
DT15-08PD
PCB Mount Header, Vertical, Wire-to-Board, 8 Position, 5.46 mm [.215 in] Centerline,
Fully Shrouded, Nickel, Through Hole - Solder, Sealable
Page  06/04/2024 06:18PM | 3  For support call +1 800 522 6752
PCB Thickness (Recommended) .78 - 2.36 mm[.031 - .093 in]
Profile Height from PCB 35.48 mm[1.397 in]
Usage Conditions
Operating Temperature (Max) 125 °C[257 °F]
Operating Temperature Range -55 - 125 °C[-67 - 257 °F]
Operation/Application
Shielded No
Circuit Application Power & Signal
Industry Standards
Degree of Protection Not Tested
UL Rating Recognized
UL Flammability Rating UL 94V-0
Packaging Features
Packaging Quantity 125
Packaging Method Box
Other
Interface Number DT04-08PD
Product Compliance
For compliance documentation, visit the product page on TE.com>
EU RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU Compliant
EU ELV Directive 2000/53/EC Compliant
China RoHS 2 Directive MIIT Order No 32, 2016 No Restricted Materials Above Threshold
EU REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006 Current ECHA Candidate List: JAN 2024
(240)
Candidate List Declared Against: JAN 2024
(240)
SVHC > Threshold:
Octamethylcyclotetrasiloxane (D4) (.5% in
Component Part)